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On-line Applications are invited from eligible candidates for appointment on the following posts for 
Bihar State Power (Holding) Company Ltd. and its subsidiary companies namely NBPDCL. 
SBPDCL, BSPTCL & BSPGCL as per the details given below : 
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Notice 

01/2024 

02/2024 

03/2024 

04/2024 

05/2024 

BINAR STATE POWER (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED 
(A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) 

(Department of General Administratlon) 
Reg. Office: Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna - 800 021 

GST No. -10AAFCB}394A2ZD, CIN No, U40102BRO12SGCO18495 

Closing date 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Post 

Assistant 
Executive 
Engineer 

(GTO) 

Junior 
Electrical 
Engineer 

(GTO) 

Correspondence 
Clerk 

Store Assistant 
Junior Accounts 

Clerk 

Technician Gr-lll 

Online Registration starting date 

RECRUITMENT NOTICE 

Vacancy 

40 

40 

150 

80 

300 

2000 

Qualification 

Full time 4 years Engineering 
Degree BE/ B.Tech/ B.Sc. 
(Engg.) in Electrical/W Electrical& 
Electronics from a recognized 
University/ Institute approved by 
AICTE 

Full time 3 years Diploma in 
Electrical from a recognized 
Institute/ College duly 
recognized by State Govt./ 
Central Govt. approved by 

Graduate in any discipline from 
any recognized University. 
Graduate in commerce from any 
recognized University 

Educational Qualification 
Must have passed matriculation 
or its equivalent from recognized 
institution 

and 
Technical Qualification :- Must 

have 2years ITI Certificate in 
Electrician Trade from any 
Institution recognized by 
National Council for Vocational 
Training, New Delhi (NCVTY 
State Council for Vocational 
Training (SCVT). 

01.04.2024 

30.04.2024 

For more details kindly visit company's website www.bsphcl.co.in 

Mode of 
selection 

Through 
Valid Gate 

Score 

Through 
Computer 

Based 
Test 

(CBT) 

General Manager (HRIAdm.) 

AICTE 
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