

BIHAR STATE POWER (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED (A Govt. of Bihar Undertaking) (Department of General Administration) Reg. Office : Vidyut Bhawan, Bailey Road, Patna – 800 021 GST No. - 10AAFCB2394A2ZD, CIN No. U40102BR012SGC018495

RECRUITMENT NOTICE

On-line Applications are invited from eligible candidates for appointment on the following posts for Bihar State Power (Holding) Company Ltd. and its subsidiary companies namely NBPDCL, SBPDCL, BSPTCL & BSPGCL as per the details given below :-

SI. No.	Emp. Notice	Post	Vacancy	Qualification	Mode of selection
1	01/2024	Assistant Executive Engineer (GTO)	40	Full time 4 years Engineering Degree BE/ B.Tech/ B.Sc. (Engg.) in Electrical/ Electrical & Electronics from a recognized University/ Institute approved by AICTE	Through Valid Gate Score
2	02/2024	Junior Electrical Engineer (GTO)	40	Full time 3 years Diploma in Electrical from a recognized Institute/ College duly recognized by State Govt./ Central Govt. approved by AICTE	
3	03/2024	Correspondence Clerk	150	Graduate in any discipline from any recognized University.	
4		Store Assistant	80		
5	04/2024	Junior Accounts Clerk	300	Graduate in commerce from any recognized University	Through
6	05/2024	Technician Gr-III	2000	Educational Qualification - Must have passed matriculation or its equivalent from recognized institution <u>and</u> <u>Technical Qualification</u> :- Must have 2years ITI Certificate in Electrician Trade from any Institution recognized by National Council for Vocational Training, New Delhi (NCVT)/ State Council for Vocational Training (SCVT).	Computer Based Test (CBT)

IMPORTANT DATES :

Online Registration starting date	01.04.2024	
Closing date	30.04.2024	

For more details kindly visit company's website www.bsphcl.co.in

General Manager (HR/Adm.)